
All dimensions in mm .

Dimensions

Robin GigaPointe
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PRODUCT:

TITLE:

DOCUMENT:

VERSION: 1 DATE: SHEET:

368.00

109.50

Pan movement range: 540°     Tilt movement range: 270°

228.5019.00

103.50

527.50

399.00

273.00

464.00

140.00

140.00

O 13.00

671.50

257.50

690.50

403.50


